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LAWS OF MARYLAND

degseribed-~shaii--be-inereased-by
6%---and--further--previded-~that
transfers-herein-auvthorired-shatt
be-~=-~limtted----£0~-~an---ameunE
eppreximating-a~-4¥%-inerease-~---1&
ig~-the-~intent--ef-~the--Cenerat
Asgembiy--that-~agenezes-£fund-the

differenge==—=—= by-====-~ effeetive
management-and-etheyr-cost-savings
measures; this amount being

estimated and it being the intent
that the actual amount, whether
it be more or less, shall be made
available in allocating the
budget amendment to the various

State agencies the amount
necessary to supplement the
appropriation.

COMMISSIONERS OF THE STATE ACCIDENT
FUND

26.07.00.01 General Administration

Special Fund Appropriation.........

26.07.00.02 Underwriting and Auditing

Special Fund Appropriation.........

26.07.00.03 Claims Processing

Special Fund Appropriation.........

26.07.00.04 Accounting and Data Control

Special Fund Appropriation.........

26.07.00.05 Risk Management

Special Fund Appropriation.........

SUMMARY

Total Special Fund Appropriation..............

MARYLAND STATE RETIREMENT AND PENSION SYSTEM

26.10.00.01 Administration

Ch. 81

886,152

642,997

1,359,808

492,445

108,480




