described -- shall -- be-increased - by 6%7 -- and -- further -- provided -- that transfers-herein-authorized-shall be----limited----to---an---amount appreximating-a-4%-increase-----It is--the--intent--of--the--General Assembly--that--agencies-fund-the difference-----by----effective management-and-other-cost-savings measures; this amount being estimated and it being the intent that the actual amount, whether it be more or less, shall be made available in allocating the budget amendment to the various the amount State agencies necessary to supplement the appropriation.

COMMISSIONERS OF THE STATE ACCIDENT FUND

General Administration Fund Appropriation	886,152
Underwriting and Auditing Fund Appropriation	642,997
Claims Processing Fund Appropriation	1,359,808
Accounting and Data Control Fund Appropriation	492,445
Risk Management Fund Appropriation	108,480

SUMMARY

Total	Special	Fund	Appropriation	3,489,882

MARYLAND STATE RETIREMENT AND PENSION SYSTEM